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Schedule D, Incurred Indebtedness
Committee Name: Sparks for Auditor

Debts/ Obligations remaining this reporting period: January 1, 04 ~ May 14, 04

Carolyn Sparks
505 3rd Street SE
Tripoli, IA 50676

17262004 Bo Elison Studio & Gallery

picture
04/21/2004 Denver Forum advertising
04/30/2004 Tripoli Leader advertising
05/03/2004 Waverly Paper advertising
Subtotal Advertising
02/11/2004 Staples ink Cartridge/ Paper flyers
03/05/2004 Karen's Print-Rite Printing of Flyers
04/12/2004 HyVee Stamps for flyers
04/14/2004 Karen's Print-Rite Printing of Flyers
Subtotal Flyers
01/31/2004 Flying J gas
02/10/2004 Texaco gas
05/11/2004 Kwik Star gas
Subtotal gas
01/19/2004 WalMart Paint/brushes for Signs

01/29/2004 Hobby Lobby
01/31/2004 Hobby Lobby
02/11/2004 The Home Depot
02/16/2004 Hobby Lobby
02/19/2004 Hobby Lobby
03/10/2004 Hobby Lobby

Stencils/supplies for signs
Stencils/supplies for signs
Wooad for Signs

Stencils for signs

Stencils for signs
Stencils/supplies for signs

03/13/2004 WalMart Paint/brushes for Signs
04/17/2004 WalMart Paint for Signs
04/20/2004 Menards Paint for Signs

Subtotal Large Signs
04/13/2004 Capitol Promotions Inc. Double Sided Yard signs

Subtotal Yard Signs
Total Spent on Campaign
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32528
37.00
535.00
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$
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$ 2086
$ 2525
$ 17.82
$ 1275
$ 3079
$ 9065
$§ 1545
$ 6.40
$ 5693
$ 5.1
$ 2267
$ 4756

$1,163.93

Ad\?éﬁ?sing
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
$ 616.02
Fiyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
$ 937.45
Gas
Gas
Gas

$ 60.61

Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
Large Signs
S 30813
Yard Signs
$ 1,163.93

33,0844
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